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Sangliana Shri H.T.

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has scrapped the Banking Services Recruitment Board;

(b) if so, the reasons therefore; and

(c) the alternative arrangements made for proper selection for Bank officers/employees?

Answer

The Minister of Finance (Shri P. Chidambaram)

(a), (b) and (c):- A Statement is laid on the Table of the Lok Sabha.
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